
Annual donor categories and benefits

Amici Guarnerius Stradivarius
Adopt  
an Artist Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

up to $199 $200 -  
$999

$1,000 -  
$2,499

$2500 -  
$4,999

$5,000 -  
$7,499

$7,500 -  
$9,999

$10,000 -  
$24,999

$25,000 -  
$49,999

$50,000 +

Festival program book listing X X X X X X X X X

Priority ticketing X X X X X X X X

Website listing X X X X X X X

Invitation to season launch 
concert X X X X X X

Adopt an Artist 1 Artist 2 Artists 3 Artists 1 Artist 2 Artists Artistic Directors

Reserved seats for all 
purchased tickets X X X Front row Front row

Complimentary front row 
seats for one event of choice 2 4 4 4

Public acknowledgement  
of support X X X

Underwrite expenses 
of Festival concert or 
Community event

X

Underwrite expenses of 
Fellowship String Quartet or 
Festival special event

X

Private brunch with 
Fellowship Quartet & Artistic 
Directors

X X

Underwrite MITV Artistic 
Directors or major Festival 
event

 X

Private concert with Artistic 
Directors & Festival musicians X

For more information please contact: Evie Ayers, Executive Director (707)  258-5559 evie@musicinthevineyards.org PO Box 6297, Napa, CA 94581 www.musicinthevineyards.org




