

## Annual donor categories and benefits

	Amici up to \$199	<b>Guarnerius</b> \$200 - \$999	<b>Stradivarius</b> \$1,000 - \$2,499	Adopt an Artist \$2500 - \$4,999	<b>Bronze</b> \$5,000 - \$7,499	<b>Silver</b> \$7,500 - \$9,999	<b>Gold</b> \$10,000 - \$24,999	<b>Platinum</b> \$25,000 - \$49,999	<b>Diamond</b> \$50,000 +
Festival program book listing	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Priority ticketing		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Website listing			Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	X
Invitation to season launch concert				X	X	X	Χ	X	X
Adopt an Artist				1 Artist	2 Artists	3 Artists	1 Artist	2 Artists	Artistic Directors
Reserved seats for all purchased tickets					X	X	X	Front row	Front row
Complimentary front row seats for one event of choice						2	4	4	4
Public acknowledgement of support							X	X	X
Underwrite expenses of Festival concert or Community event							X		
Underwrite expenses of Fellowship String Quartet or Festival special event								X	
Private brunch with Fellowship Quartet & Artistic Directors								X	X
Underwrite MITV Artistic Directors or major Festival event									X
Private concert with Artistic Directors & Festival musicians	S								X